FIRST NAME

RICK

MIKE

RICK

MASON

STEVE

SAM

MATT

CLINT

DAN

TY

BRANDON

BROOKS

LAST NAME

HAUCK

COURTER

SHIREY, JR

suboL

MUNDRICK

BOOP

MARKS

suboL

ULRICH

MUNDRICK

BRININGER

EWING

MAJOR

001) 12,000 Ib Enhanced Farm (SCTPA Points).xlsm

CITY

WINFIELD

MILL HALL

BEAVER SPRINGS

DANVILLE

AARONSBURG

MIFFLINBURG

MIDDLEBURG

DANVILLE

ALLENWOOD

ELMIRA

MIFFLINBURG

MCCLURE

SHICKSHINNY

SNYDER COUNTY TRACTOR PULLERS
SEPTEMBER 3, 2022

YEAR

1992

1975

1972

1976

1976

1974

1971

1973

TRUCK TRACTOR PULL
Results for

MAKE

IH

JOHN DEERE

IH

JOHN DEERE

CASE

CASE

MODEL &
S

1066
4455
1466
6030
1066
1066
1066
6030
1066
1066
1466

1070

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

290.46

VEHICLE NAME

LIL STINKER 11

THE OTHER DEERE

PLOW JOCKEY

FAT BOYS TOYS

BARNYARD KID

SMOKIN BANDIT

DIGGIN BINDER

STRIPES

NO BULL

ROUGH CASE

MYSTERY CASE

FEET

304.41

300.44

298.52

294.65

293.23

292.95

286.96

277.55

27251

261.40

190.02

181.30

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - RPM

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12
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PM on 9/3/2022

Payout

$200.00
$150.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$0.00

$0.00
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